

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6672/2012

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6673 of 2012

(With office report for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 6674 of 2012

(With office report for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 6675 of 2012

(With office report for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 6676 of 2012

(With office report for directions)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdev Singh Manhas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 09.10.2012.

Delay of 21 days in filing of process fee and spare copies is  
condoned.

The office to check and proceed further.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master